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Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn Silikonfett for Prysmian kontakter Pose & 25 stk - 9 gram
El nummer 1165250

GTIN 7070701340395

ETIM-klasse EC002722

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE

MELUBYE

Kun for bruk i bergringsikkert kontakter - 1165315, 1165316, 1165394, 1165395, 1165397, 1165398 fra Prysmian.

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hgyde
Bredde

Vekt

40 mm
50 mm

5mm

99
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